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PRODUCT DETAILS

Stackable max.8pcs, max.14pcs on trolley
Solid wood legs and frames
Plywood seat & backrest
Lacquered or stained

Options

      

TEMPO t35 wooden Chair   
design Timo Saarnio

-

81

48

45

48

A universal wooden chair. A strong wooden frame is hidden 
under the thin form-pressed seat and back, which gives the 
chair an extremely simplified look. Despite the straight form the 
Tempo chair is highly comfortable, and the comfort can be 
increased with an upholstered seat.

Wooden parts: beech, oak or ash
Upholstery: seat upholstery
Accessories: chair trolley

Project product only. Please ask for details.


